

Sahuaro Fastpitch Softball SPONSORSHIP FORM

for the 2024 Fall Season!

Sahuaro Fastpitch is a 501(c)(3) organization that provides recreational softball to girls in the East Tucson area. We strive to teach girls 4 1/2-14 the fundamentals of softball and the importance of being a part of a team and playing together. A typical spring season brings in about 180-200 girls and although we collect registration fees, those are not enough to cover all of the expenses occurred. Your sponsorship helps to cover equipment, insurance, umpire fees, field lights/maintenance, jerseys, and tournament fees along with many other expenses. We would love to have you be a part of the Sahuaro Fastpitch family by choosing to be a sponsor at any of the below levels.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

<u>GOLD SPONSOR</u> - \$500.00

- All benefits of SILVER Sponsorship
- A Thank You plaque

SILVER SPONSOR - \$250.00

- All benefits of BRONZE Sponsorship,
- Banner with company logo at fields at Jesse Owens Park

BRONZE SPONSOR - \$100.00

- Logo placement on our website
- Recognition on our social media platforms
- Mention during opening/closing ceremonies

Your support will not only make a significant difference in our team's success but also showcase your commitment to our local community. Thank you for considering our request, and we look forward to the possibility of collaborating with you this season.

For inquiries or assistance, please contact Crystal Elefante at fundraising@sahuarofastpitch.com or 520-548-0991.

SPONSOR INFORMATION

| Organization/Business Name: | |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
| Contact Person: | |
| Email: | |
| Sponsorship Level: | |
| Payment Information: | |
| • Payment Method: [] Check [] Cash [] Zelle [] Credit Card | |
| Check payable to Sahuaro Fastpitch | |
| Credit Card Payment: please reach out for Invoice | |
| Billing Address: | |
| City/State/ZIP: | |
| Additional Comments/Requests: | |
| **Please email logos in jpg or png format to fundraising@sahuarofastpitch.com** | |